Total Net Amount            72,580.00 

CGST          6,532.20 

SGST          6,532.20 

Total GST         13,064.40 

Total Amount Including Tax            85,644.40 

Total Amount            85,644.40 

Rounded Value            0.40-

Total Amount(Rounded)            85,644.00 

Rupees  EIGHTY FIVE THOUSAND SIX HUNDRED FORTY FOUR Only

Header Note
for at site.
gst shall be 18% extra.
delivery at our site immediately.
shipping address:

Purchase Order No : 5200002310 Purchase Order Date : 30.06.2017

STERLING AND WILSON PVT LTD
4A / 14, 4th MainChikka Adugodi, New Extension,Thavarekere Main Road,,Bangalore-560095